United States Bankruptcy Court For the District Of Delaware

Delta Petroleum Corporation	} Chapter 11
	}
	}
	}
	} Case No.
	} 11-14006
Debtor	Amount \$2,085.00

AS SET FORTH ON SCHEDULE F

Notice to transfer of Claim pursuant to rule 3001 (e) (1) To: Transferor:

Heartsmart Inc 7985 Vance Dr Suite 103 Arvada, CO 80003

The transfer of your claim as shown above in the amount of \$2,085.00 has been transferred to:

Liquidity Solutions Inc One University Plaza Suite 312 Hackensack, NJ 07601

No action is required if you do not object to the transfer of your Claim.

By/s/Michael Handler Liquidity Solutions Inc (201) 968-0001

In re	Delta Petroleum Corporation		Case No	11-14006	
_	·	Debtor			

SCHEDULE F - CREDITORS HOLDING UNSECURED NONPRIORITY CLAIMS (Continuation Sheet)

	_	ш.,	usband, Wife, Joint, or Community	C	Lii	Г	I
CREDITOR'S NAME, MAILING ADDRESS INCLUDING ZIP CODE, AND ACCOUNT NUMBER (See instructions above.)	CODEBTOR	H W J	DATE CLAIM WAS INCURRED AND CONSIDERATION FOR CLAIM. IF CLAIM IS SUBJECT TO SETOFF, SO STATE.	COZHLZGEZH	UNLIQUIDATED	ΙE	AMOUNT OF CLAIM
Account No. 33338			Various Dates	T	ΙĒ	l	
H & H Versatile Services Inc P.O. Box 1145 Vernal, UT 84078		-	Trade		D		1,750.00
Account No. 11192		T	Various Dates		Τ	T	
Hart Energy Publishing LLLP P.O. Box 203345 Houston, TX 77216-3345		-	Trade				1,495.94
Account No. 100*38314		Γ	Various periods		Г	Τ	
Hayward Ranch LLC 2474 Patterson Rd Grand Junction, CO 81505		-	Royalty Interest Owner		x		Unknown
Account No. 38553		Γ	Various Dates	T	Т	T	
Heartsmart Inc 7985 Vance Dr Suite 103 Arvada, CO 80003		-	(Trade)				2,085.00
Account No. 25974	Н	T	Various Dates	t	T	t	
Hein & Associates LLP 1999 Broadway Suite 4000 Denver, CO 80202		-	Trade				5,243.88
Sheet no. 26 of 69 sheets attached to Schedule of				Sub	tota	ıl	40.574.00
Creditors Holding Unsecured Nonpriority Claims			(Total of t	his	pag	ge)	10,574.82

TRANSFER NOTICE

Heartsmart Inc ("Assignor"), transfers and assigns unto Liquidity Solutions, Inc., with an address at One University Plaza, Suite 312, Hackensack, New Jersey 07601, its successors and assigns ("Assignee"), pursuant to the terms of an ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIM between Assignor and Assignee (the "Agreement"), all of Assignor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Claim of Assignor as set forth in the Agreement against Delta Petroleum Corporation (the "Debtor"), in the aggregate amount of \$2,085,00, representing all claims of Assignor pending against the Debtor in the United States Bankruptcy Court, District of Delaware, administered as Case No. 11-14006.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has signed below as of the /3 day of / , 2012

Heartsmart Inc

(Signature)

Signature)
Picknew M. Perse # / Presinent

(Print Name and Title)

Liquidity Solutions, Inc.

Mrchael Handhor

Delta Petroleum Corporation Heartsmart Inc

